FEMALE/FEMALE ADAPTORS

GENUINE BAUER FEMALE/FEMALE ADAPTOR

Name

5"(133) FEMALE/FEMALE X 290MM LONG GALV
6"(159) FEMALE/FEMALE X 300MM LONG GALV
8"(194) FEMALE/FEMALE X 360MM LONG GALV
3.1/2" (89)FEMALE/FEMALE X275MM LONG GALV

4"(108) FEMALE/FEMALE X 280MM LONG GALV

Product No.

63049

63044

63051

63047

63045

Price

£94.10

£124.82

£237.70

£49.70

£65.38
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