

FEMALE/FEMALE ADAPTORS



GENUINE BAUER FEMALE/FEMALE ADAPTOR

Name	Product No.	Price
5"(133) FEMALE/FEMALE X 290MM LONG GALV	63049	£94.10
6"(159) FEMALE/FEMALE X 300MM LONG GALV	63044	£124.82
8"(194) FEMALE/FEMALE X 360MM LONG GALV	63051	£237.70
3.1/2"(89)FEMALE/FEMALE X275MM LONG GALV	63047	£49.70
4"(108) FEMALE/FEMALE X 280MM LONG GALV	63045	£65.38